
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/27/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,836,500

2nd Payment 1,909,960

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,986,359

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,065,813

5th Payment 2,148,445

1 02/09/13 Sat $28,398,870 $13,543,737 $40,000,000 $25,141,420.49 1.591 7.8% 7.8% 6th Payment 2,234,383

2 02/13/13 Wed $26,710,426 $26,282,236 $50,000,000 $31,426,775.61 1.591 7.3% 14.6% 7th Payment 2,323,759

3 02/16/13 Sat $30,692,128 $41,099,690 $60,000,000 $37,546,933.67 1.598 8.4% 21.7% 8th Payment 2,416,709

4 02/20/13 Wed $28,879,862 $54,933,416 $70,000,000 $43,804,755.94 1.598 7.9% 27.9% 9th Payment 2,513,377

5 02/23/13 Sat $33,176,522 $71,091,210 $80,000,000 $49,875,311.72 1.604 9.0% 34.4% 10th Payment 2,613,912

6 02/27/13 Wed $30,612,654 $85,810,017 $90,000,000 $56,109,725.69 1.604 8.4% 39.9% 11th Payment 2,718,469

7 03/02/13 Sat $36,660,057 $103,436,464 $103,000,000 $64,200,000.00 1.604 9.9% 45.9% 12th Payment 2,827,208

8 03/06/13 Wed $35,204,552 $120,363,092 $0.00 1.604 9.6% 51.0% 13th Payment 2,940,296

9 03/09/13 Sat $38,991,636 $139,110,581 $0.00 1.604 10.5% 56.2% 14th Payment 3,057,908

10 03/13/13 Wed $42,773,530 $159,676,434 $0.00 1.604 11.5% 61.2% 15th Payment 3,180,224

11 03/16/13 Sat $49,429,697 $183,442,626 $0.00 1.604 13.2% 66.3% 16th Payment 3,307,433

12 03/20/13 Wed $64,160,296 $214,291,406 $0.00 1.604 16.7% 72.0% 17th Payment 3,439,730

13 03/23/13 Sat $79,581,813 $252,554,974 $0.00 1.604 20.3% 77.7% 18th Payment 3,577,320

14 03/27/13 Wed $112,280,517 $306,540,339 $0.00 1.604 27.4% 83.8% 19th Payment 3,720,412

15 03/30/13 Sat $179,059,079 $392,633,368 $0.00 1.604 40.0% 90.3% 20th Payment 3,869,229

16 04/03/13 Wed $280,701,293 $527,596,781 $0.00 1.604 55.1% 95.6% 21st Payment 4,023,998

17 04/06/13 Sat $492,412,468 $764,352,610 $0.00 1.604 75.5% 98.9% 22nd Payment 4,184,958

18 04/10/13 Wed $399,999,343 $956,675,474 $0.00 1.604 68.1% 99.7% 23rd Payment 4,352,356

19 04/13/13 Sat $713,998,078 $1,299,971,426 $0.00 1.604 87.0% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,526,451

20 04/17/13 Wed $599,999,014 $1,588,455,722 $0.00 1.604 82.0% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,707,509

21 04/20/13 Sat $1,106,697,021 $2,120,564,448 $0.00 1.604 95.7% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,895,809

22 04/24/13 Wed $959,998,423 $2,582,139,321 $0.00 1.604 93.5% 100.0% 27th Payment 5,091,641

28th Payment 5,295,307

29th Payment 5,507,119

30th Payment 5,727,404

Total 103,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/27/2013


